
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 IN CIRCLES Swim1 IND 9360932051565
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10

PAPERCUTS

TWENTIETH CENTURY

PUSHING DAYLIGHT

OIKS

1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

LOVER

MIDNIGHTS

STICK SEASON

TAYLOR SWIFT

THE SOUND OF WHITE [20 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION]

EVERMORE

GRACE

ETERNAL SUNSHINE

FOUND HEAVEN

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

SUNSHINE & TECHNOLOGY

SOS

RUMOURS

FOLKLORE

Linkin Park

Cold Chisel

Benjamin Stewart

Jebediah

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Noah Kahan

Taylor Swift

Missy Higgins

Taylor Swift

Jeff Buckley

Ariana Grande

Conan Gray

Bob Marley And The Wailers

The Smith Street Band

SZA

Fleetwood Mac

Taylor Swift

WAR

CC/UMA

MGM

CVA/ORCH

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

ELEV/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ISL/UMA

INE

RCA/SME

RHI/WAR

REP/UMA
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7
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6

2

82

1

9

210

62

9362484601

CC006

9324690397365

CVDL144

245597658

7792868

2445790098

4851897

1787469

ELEVENCD27B

B003340502

19658820471

2465134261

602465166316

5489042

PH017CD

19658779211

8122796778

3503795
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